Name

Paul & Kathy Carcaci
Sue Whalen

Jack Risio

Steve Kozlowski
Bonnie Mazzeo
Jim May

Jack Stecher

Jim Ballerstein
Chuck Rothhaar
Mike Metheny
Bob Mayer

Ron & Fran Lippa

GARDENS AT FIELDSTONE COMMUNITY HELPERS

Address

2 Colonnade Terrace
11 Colonnade Terrace
15 Colonnade Terrace
19 Colonnade Terrace

20 Colonnade Terraace

25 Colonnade Terrace
28 Colonnade Terrace
29 Colonnade Terrace
30 Colonnade Terrace
33 Colonnade Terrace
35 Colonnade Terrace
114 Arboreta Ave

Phone Number

503-4209
366-4088
392-8033
366-4074
366-4780
366-7159
366-4155
746-6220
746-1149
366-7470
943-7754

Mail collection/trash bin help

Dr. appointments/grocery trips

Light duty work



